D-16 20111.800.285.7000	 www.alliedsystems.com/longreach
AET
HCG
VCG
Broke Paper Clamps
	 Firmly grips and holds broke on forks while traveling
	 Extends fully out of the way to allow normal use of forks
	 Variety of mountings available, including integral, weld-on, and pin

Model Number
Capacity
(lb @ 24")
Mounting
Class
Min. Fork
Length (in)
Overall
Width (in)
HCG
(in)
AET1
(in)
Weight
(lb)
QCNB040A37 4,000 II 36 37
Consult
Factory
Consult
Factory
Consult
Factory
QCNB040A42 4,000 II 36 42
QCNB100B42 10,000 III 42 42
QCNB100B48 10,000 III 42 48
QCNB140C48 14,000 IV 48 48
1	 AET is measured to face of broke clamp carriage bars. AET does not include forks mounted to broke clamp.
NOTES: For sideshifting, add $140 to list price. Prices do not include forks. Use standard ITA forks.  Weld-on design available.
Roll Head Clamps
Model Number Capacity (lb) Roll Range Dia. (in) Adjustable Range (in) Pad Size, H x W (in) Weight (lb)